
Tot. X StdM StorM

Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7s

1 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 48 49 49 47 49 47 289 50 339 49 48 48 484 8 S 2

2 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PSK 47 47 43 47 48 50 282 47 329 48 47 47 471 8 S 1

3 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 46 47 47 47 43 48 278 49 327 46 49 46 468 10 B

4 Jonas Wahlström Vetlanda PK 46 47 48 47 46 47 281 46 327 45 45 46 463 6 B

5 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 45 47 46 45 46 47 276 45 321 49 45 47 462 14 B

6 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PSK 45 46 44 48 41 47 271 49 320 46 48 46 460 4 B

7 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 47 43 47 46 46 47 276 46 322 47 44 45 458 8 B

8 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PSK 47 48 47 46 46 44 278 48 326 45 43 41 455 6 B

9 Sven-Erik Jonson Västbo PK 42 44 46 47 44 43 266 48 314 47 44 47 452 8

10 John Eriksson Jönköpings PSK 45 45 44 47 47 46 274 43 317 43 45 44 449 8

11 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 41 48 42 48 44 45 268 43 311 45 45 46 447 7

12 Tim Jensmark Vetlanda PK 42 40 43 40 48 45 258 47 305 49 41 45 440 8

13 Sofie V Lindvall Huskvarna PK 44 46 42 45 44 41 262 49 311 39 43 46 439 3

14 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PSK 37 48 43 41 44 48 261 45 306 42 39 42 429 5

15 Per-Eric Wictoréus Jönköpings PSK 43 45 40 46 45 48 267 40 307 33 45 44 429 3

16 Nenad Stankovic Västbo PK 35 43 42 43 45 47 255 40 295 46 42 44 427 5

17 Rebecka Carlsson Huskvarna PK 45 41 42 43 42 38 251 41 292 46 45 39 422 5

18 Evelina Eriksson Vetlanda PK 42 40 43 43 46 43 257 39 296 41 38 47 422 2

19 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 43 42 45 46 42 44 262 36 298 43 38 41 420 5

20 Mile Krkilinski Västbo PK 43 46 41 42 40 41 253 40 293 40 46 41 420 2

21 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 36 42 36 45 39 44 242 39 281 46 44 46 417 1

22 Peter Wigebom Västbo PK 37 45 42 44 40 40 248 39 287 43 44 41 415 3

23 Elin Wickstrand Jönköpings PSK 39 44 46 39 39 44 251 38 289 34 43 43 409 4

24 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 45 44 36 46 42 39 252 42 294 35 39 35 403 4

25 Jimmie Hägg Jönköpings PSK 32 33 35 40 43 40 223 36 259 43 42 39 383 5

26 Mende Trajkovski Västbo PK 43 33 35 35 39 38 223 39 262 39 42 37 380 1

Standardmedaljer baserat på 7 serier

Klass C3

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 X

1 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK C3 48 49 49 47 49 47 289 50 339 4 C3-5

2 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PSK C3 47 47 43 47 48 50 282 47 329 7 C3-4

3 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK C3 47 43 47 46 46 47 276 46 322 6 C3-3

4 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK C3 45 47 46 45 46 47 276 45 321 10 C3-2

5 Sven-Erik Jonson Västbo PK C3 42 44 46 47 44 43 266 48 314 5 C3-1

6 Evelina Eriksson Vetlanda PK C3 42 40 43 43 46 43 257 39 296 1 C3-6

Klass C2

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 X

1 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PSK C2 45 46 44 48 41 47 271 49 320 2 C2-1

2 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK C2 41 48 42 48 44 45 268 43 311 3 C2-4

3 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK C2 43 42 45 46 42 44 262 36 298 3 C2-7

4 Nenad Stankovic Västbo PK C2 35 43 42 43 45 47 255 40 295 5 C2-5

5 Mile Krkilinski Västbo PK C2 43 46 41 42 40 41 253 40 293 0 C2-6

6 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK C2 36 42 36 45 39 44 242 39 281 1 C2-3

Klass C1

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 X

1 Jonas Wahlström Vetlanda PK C1 46 47 48 47 46 47 281 46 327 5 C1-6

2 John Eriksson Jönköpings PSK C1 45 45 44 47 47 46 274 43 317 6 C1-2

3 Sofie V Lindvall Huskvarna PK C1 44 46 42 45 44 41 262 49 311 3 C1-4

4 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PSK C1 37 48 43 41 44 48 261 45 306 4 C1-3

5 Tim Jensmark Vetlanda PK C1 42 40 43 40 48 45 258 47 305 2 C1-7

6 Peter Wigebom Västbo PK C1 37 45 42 44 40 40 248 39 287 2 C1-8

7 Mende Trajkovski Västbo PK C2 43 33 35 35 39 38 223 39 262 1 C1-9

8 Jimmie Hägg Jönköpings PSK C1 32 33 35 40 43 40 223 36 259 4 C1-1

Klass DC1

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 X

1 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PSK DC1 47 48 47 46 46 44 278 48 326 6 D1-1

2 Rebecka Carlsson Huskvarna PK DC1 45 41 42 43 42 38 251 41 292 3 D1-3

3 Elin Wickstrand Jönköpings PSK DC1 39 44 46 39 39 44 251 38 289 4 D1-2

Klass VY

Namn Klubb Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 X

1 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK VYC 46 47 47 47 43 48 278 49 327 7 Y-1

2 Per-Eric Wictoréus Jönköpings PSK VYC 43 45 40 46 45 48 267 40 307 1 Y-2

3 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK VYC 45 44 36 46 42 39 252 42 294 3 Y-3
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